X Puchar Roztocza 2015
Zamo$é, 16- - 17-5-2015

Konkurencja 2
2015-05-16 - 10:18

Mezczyzn, 50m motylkowy

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja
11 lat i mtodsi

1. SELAWACKI, Wojciech
2. ABRASZEK, Jakub
3. ZUBRZYCKI, Kacper
4. SOLAK, Szymon

12 - 13 lat

1. ZACHARZYNSKI, Norbert
2. POPIOLEK, Dawid
3. PROCZEK, Kacper
4. MANDZIUK, Kewin

14 lat i starsi

SRODEK, Arkadiusz
RABEK, Tomasz
CHAREWICZ, Hubert
SKUBA, Marcin
BISZKONT, Damian
CHODULSKI, Jakub
GEBICKI, Filip
WOZNIAK, Kamil
KOWALSKI, Adam

©CoNoO~WNE

Rok ur.

05 Wodnik Krasnystaw
04  Orka Zamosé

04 Wista Putawy

04  Sparta Bitgoraj

03  Wodnik Krasnystaw
02  Skarpa Lublin
02 Wista Putawy
03  Orka Zamosé

96  Lublinianka

97  Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
00 Zak Biata Podlaska

98 Orka Zamos$é

96  Avia Swidnik

00  Skarpa Lublin

01 Lider Chelm

01 Wista Putawy

00  Skra Betchatow

Czas

36.22
36.95
39.70
40.14

32.61
32.98
33.32
39.32

25.70
27.70
28.14
28.20
28.36
290.48
30.87
32.61
34.11

Pkt.

218
205
165
160

298
288
280
170

610
487
464
461
454
404
352
298
261

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37390

Registered to UKP FALA Krasnik
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